
DYNAMIC CHECKWEIGHERS DWT/HCDYNAMIC CHECKWEIGHERS DWT/HC

-10° - +40 °C

230V AC, 50Hz

(H version)

LED and LCD

IP 67/68 IP 64 (S version)

Scales designed for mass control of loads with
capacity up to 600 kg. they are manufactured in
two options: as mild steel and stainless steel
construction.

Compact scale with easy access to cleaning is
very good for application in food, alcoholic
industry and transportation systems. Scale is
able to cooperate either with automatic
systems or computer network.

Scale have EC type approval, and are offered
as EC verified.

10 kg

5 g

-10 kg

DWT/HC 0

DWT/HC 0

/1 S

/1 H

kg

5 g

-15 kg

DWT/HC

DWT/HC

/15S

/15H

15 30 kg

10 g

-30 kg

DWT/HC 0

DWT/HC 0

/3 S

/3 H

DWT/HC 0

DWT/HC 0

/15 S

/15 H

150 kg

50 g

-150 kg

600 kg

200 g

-600 kg

DWT/HC 0

DWT/HC 0

/6 0S

/6 0H

Technical data:Technical data:

Max capacity

Readability

Tare range

Working temperature

Power supply

IP rating

Display


