DYNAMIC CHECKWEIGHERS DWT/HC







(M) (RP) (€ M 07 1383



Scales designed for mass control of loads with capacity up to 600 kg. they are manufactured in two options: as mild steel and stainless steel construction.

Compact scale with easy access to cleaning is very good for application in food, alcoholic industry and transportation systems. Scale is able to cooperate either with automatic systems or computer network.

Scale have EC type approval, and are offered as EC verified.

Technical data:					
	DWT/HC/10S DWT/HC/10H	DWT/HC/15S DWT/HC/15H	DWT/HC/30S DWT/HC/30H	DWT/HC/150S DWT/HC/150H	DWT/HC/600S DWT/HC/600H
Max capacity	10 kg	15 kg	30 kg	150 kg	600 kg
Readability	5 g	5 g	10 g	50 g	200 g
Tare range	-10 kg	-15 kg	-30 kg	-150 kg	-600 kg
Working temperature	-10° - +40 °C				
Power supply	230V AC, 50Hz				
IP rating	IP 67/68 (H version) IP 64 (S version)				
Display	LED and LCD				